Tandem - Overall

1313

1260

1978

1673

7773

3907

0241

3707

1956

0273

5309

1272

0511

4261

0817

1393

Lackey
Green
Cramer
Cramer
Reed
Anderson
Herreman
Jones
Graffeo
Tilford
Heddinghaus
Twillman
Edwards
Krogsgaard
Renes
Flesner
Brown
Quist
Deslauriers
Ipsen
Cruse
Engle
Greene
Green
Ausland
Foote
Lane
Ray
Koehler
Johnson
Sayre
Sayre

2013 South Dakota Kayak Challenge Official Results

David
Matt
Tommy
Ted

Phil
Mitch
Justin
Steve
Everett
Ken
Carol
Joan
Nathan
Steve
Samuel
Clay
Jennifer
Danielle
David
Erinn
Rebecca
Katie
Courtney
Leaf
Misti
Roger
Kelly
Mike
Benjamin
Drew
Mark
Jonah

Ashland
Jefferson City

Rock Rapids

Oakland

Rapid City
Independence
Rolla

St. Charles

Moorhead

Sioux Falls

Vermillion

Brookings
Brookings

Pierre

Dakota Dunes
Dakota Dunes
Florence
Watertown

Rapid City

Rosholt

South Sioux City
Louisville

MO
MO

SD

MO

MO

MO

MN

SD

SD

SD
SD

SD

SD
SD
SD
SD

SD

SD

NE
NE

CP1

9:04

9:08

9:19

9:38

9:30

9:46

9:44

9:47

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:11

10:36

10:31

10:31

10:54

CP2

10:29

10:42

11:00

11:38

11:25

11:38

11:41

12:45

12:49

12:40

1:06

12:46

2:00

1:57

2:50

CP3

11:56

12:20

12:41

1:27

1:25

1:46

1:56

3:37

3:46

3:43

4:14

3:25

5:20

4:09

5:23

CP4

1:44

2:22

2:52

3:57

4:03

4:20

4:40

6:53

6:58

7:05

7:47

6:40

9:03

Finish

3:51

4:32

5:26

6:37

6:55

6:59

7:50

10:39

10:45

11:10

11:43

Time

8 hrs 51 min

9 hrs 32 min

10 hrs 26 min

11 hrs 37 min

11 hrs 55 min

11 hrs 59 min

12 hrs 50 min

15 hrs 39 min

15 hrs 45 min

16 hrs 10 min

16 hrs 43 min

Class

Men's Tand - Comp

Men's Tand - Comp

Men's Tand - Comp

Men's Tand - Adv

Men's Tand - Comp

Women's Tand - Comp

Men's Tand - Adv

Men's Tand - Adv

Women's Tand - Adv

Mix Tand - Adv

Women's Tand - Adv

Mix Tand - Adv

Mix Tand - Adv

Men's Tand - Adv

Men's Tand - Adv

Men's Tand - Adv



DeVelder Carla
0978 Omaha NE 10:31 2:00 - - - - Women's Tand - Adv
Kaplan Elizabeth



